

August 10, 2018

Amendment No. 1 to
Bid Document for “Turnkey Contract Package of Constructing/ Upgrading of 220/110kV line using MCMV/ Double Circuit/ Narrow base MCMV Towers of “Kottayam Line Package”, “North – South Interlink Package (Phase – I)” & “Thrissivaperur Lines Package (Phase-I)””

E- Tender No. - PFCCL/18-19/ET/1

S.No.	Existing Provision	Amended Provision
VOLUME I – Qualification Requirement and General Conditions of contract		
1.	Section-1 A Tender Notice, of Volume I Pre-bid meeting (Date, Time & Place) 16/08 /2018 at 11:00 AM at Office of Deputy Chief Engineer with full powers of Chief Engineer, Transgrid (South), Kerala State Electricity Board, HMT Colony, Kalamassery, Kochi, Kerala – 683 503	Section-1 A Tender Notice, of Volume I Pre-bid meeting (Date, Time & Place) 18/08/2018 at 11:00 AM at Office of Deputy Chief Engineer with full powers of Chief Engineer, Transgrid (South), Kerala State Electricity Board, HMT Colony, Kalamassery, Kochi, Kerala – 683 503